Lockarp

.Saturday
Green 1250-1310
Qualifying started at 12:50:05

Lockarp 1.250 km

9/13/2014 12:50
N L

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 2:22.841 +2.656 13:02:42.496
(5) Silas Bjerregaard 6 2:20.185 13:05:02.681
1 12:52:23.488 7 2:37.972 +17.787 13:07:40.653
2 1:40.620 +6.140 12:54:04.108
3 1:39.130 +4.650 12:55:43.238
4 1:35.481 +1.001 12:57:18.719
5 1:35.086 +0.606 12:58:53.805
6 1:34.480 13:00:28.285
7 1:40.834 +6.354 13:02:09.119
8 1:45.555 +11.075 13:03:54.674
(2) William Mgller
1 12:52:17.951
2 1:44.226 +3.248 12:54:02.177
3 1:42.615 +1.637 12:55:44.792
4 1:40.978 12:57:25.770
5 1:44.754 +3.776 12:59:10.524
6 1:43.263 +2.285 13:00:53.787
7 1:42.171 +1.193 13:02:35.958
8 1:43.199 +2.221 13:04:19.157
9 1:42.250 +1.272 13:06:01.407
(4) Matthies Mgller
1 12:52:13.848
2 1:41.951 +0.075 12:53:55.799
3 1:41.876 12:55:37.675
4 1:43.944 +2.068 12:57:21.619
5 1:42.490 +0.614 12:59:04.109
6 1:44.032 +2.156 13:00:48.141
7 1:46.131 +4.255 13:02:34.272
8 1:43.538 +1.662 13:04:17.810
9 1:42.344 +0.468 13:06:00.154
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 12:52:27.086
2 1:47.775 12:54:14.861
3 1:49.595 +1.820 12:56:04.456
4 1:52.897 +5122 12:57:57.353
5 1:48.355 +0.580 12:59:45.708
6 1:50.287 +2512 13:01:35.995
7 1:52.434 +4.659 13:03:28.429
8 1:50.428 +2.653 13:05:18.857
9 1:51.605 +3.830 13:07:10.462
10 1:51.216 +3.441 13:09:01.678
(12) Nichalas Hole
1 12:52:36.226
2 2:04.203 +7.469 12:54:40.429
3 1:59.159 +2425 12:56:39.588
4 2:02.074 +5.340 12:58:41.662
5 1:59.281 +2.547 13:00:40.943
6 2:00.241 +3.507 13:02:41.184
7 1:56.734 13:04:37.918
8 1:58.516 +1.782 13:06:36.434
9 1:59.783 +3.049 13:08:36.217
(1) Marcus W Don
12:52:52.876
2 2:40.035 +19.850 12:55:32.911
3 2:25.955 +5.770 12:57:58.866
4 2:20.789 +0.604 13:00:19.655
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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